Teachers Feedback Report

Do you believe modern/advanced topics are covered in the syllabus?

Do you believe modern/advanced topics covered in syllabus?

)

18 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Availability of text books/study materials related to subjects in the college library?

Availability of text books/study materials related to subject in college library?

18 responses

Overall rating of the Course

Overall rating of the Course
18 responses

@ Excellent
@ satisfactory
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between industry standard/ current global

scenarios and academics.



Syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between industry standard/ current global scenarios and
academics.

18 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Uncertain

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The timely coverage of syllabus is possible in the mentioned number of hours.

The timely coverage of syllabus is possible in the mention number of hours.
18 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Uncertain

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The programme and curriculum is enriched as compared to similar programmes
offered by other universities.

The programme and curriculam is enriched as compared to similar programme offered by other

universities.
18 responses

@ Strongly agree

® Agree

@ Uncertain

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

‘

Depth of the course content is adequate to have significant leaning outcomes.



Depth of the course content is adequate to have significant leaning outcomes.

A

18 responses

Availability of ICT tools in college for teaching

Availiability of ICT tools in college for teaching
18 responses

Availability of Infrastructure in college for teaching

Availiability of Infrastructure in college for teaching

18 responses

38.9%

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Uncertain

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Excellent
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor



Alumni Feedback Report

Have you qualified for any competitive examination?

Have you qualified in any competitive examination?
12 responses

® YES
® NO

What are you doing currently ?

What are you doing currently ?
12 responses

Occupation
Job 6 (50%)

Study

Other 5 (41.7%)

| feel proud to be associated with M.N. College, Visnagar.

| feel proud to be associated with M.N. College, Visnagar.
12 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree




| feel that the college taught me some valuable lessons in character building.

| feel that the college taught me some valuable lessons in character building.
12 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

The college played an important role in increasing my level of confidence.

The college played an important role in increasing my level of confidence.
12 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

The extra curricular activities gave me an opportunity to develop my personality.

The extra curricular activities gave me an opportunity to develop my personality
12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Is education imparted at M.N. College useful and relevant in your present job?



Is education imparted at M.N. College useful and relevant in your present job?
12 responses

@ Yes
® No
© Maybe

The extra curricular activities gave me an opportunity to develop my personality.

The extra curricular activities gave me an opportunity to develop my personality
12 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Were the faculty members cooperative for academic support and overall
development?

Were the faculty members cooperative for academic support and overall development?

12 responses
@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
N

Would you like to help the institute in initiating corporate relations for conducting
placement drives, talks, seminar etc.




Would you like to help the institute in initiating corporate relations for conducting placement drives,
talks, seminar etc.

12 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
Do you like to join the Institute Alumni Association?

Do you like to join the Institute Alumni Association?

12 responses
® Yes
® No
©® Maybe

Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through
Mails/Calls/SMS/WhatsApp etc.?

Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through Mails/Calls/SMS/WhatsApp etc.?

12 responses

® Yes
® No
©® Maybe




Students Feedback Report
How much of the syllabus was covered in the classroom ?

How much of the syllabus was covered in the classroom ? (C{JMSH[EEQL 5l Y -5 IJ\LJ,[ gy
8?)

344 responses

@® 85-100 %

@ 70-85%

© 50-70%

@ Less than 50%

How well do your teachers teach you?

How well do your teachers teach you? (dHI21 (21815 dHal 32q AUlS ¢Llld 87?)

344 responses
@ Thoroughly (AY&IUsl)
@ Satisfactory ( UdlN51RS)
@ Poorly ( =teid])
@ Indifferently (Gel{lst)
— @ Won't teach at all (M8llddl o «iefl)

How well do your teachers present? (dHI2L (21&15] 3¢l 4121 ld 2ld 52 8?)

344 responses

@ Always effective (éﬂ%ll WURSIRS)

@ Sometimes effective ( SRS HUWSRS)

® Just satisfactorily (M13 AdINS15)

@ Generally ineffective (AlH1U ld (Get
WAURSIRS)

@ Very poor communication (Wi % douil
2g1d)

Describe below your teacher's approach to teaching.



Describe below your teacher's approach to teaching (dHI21 (21815 &illddl HI2ell A [61He
o1 An el auld))
@ Excellent(Gtid)
@ Very good(¢E 1)
@ Good(1)
@ Fair(dloy)
] @ Unfair(»1152)

344 responses
Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (T 0100 D000
000000 000000000 00000000000 000000000 00000 0oo?)

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ([21&15] &ll WidRs YA isel ulsulefl
GRIddle] dele 531?)

344 responses

@ Always fair (1211 et esedl)

@ Usually fair ( A1H1 3ld cdesodl)

© Sometimes unfair ( U135 e lesed])
@ Unfair ( e leodl)

The institute takes active interest in promoting placement, project work, field visit
opportunities for students (L0000 DODOOO000000 D000 DO0000 OO,

goooodoun g, oo oo oo bbuooooood
0000000 000000 oo oo go)



The institute takes active interest in promoting placement, project work, field visit opportunities for
students (22l (Qi1ef[2]l HI2 @uRe2, RS dS, (565 ((esl]l dsla Vlcleel A UdHi U352 24 4 B)

344 responses

@ Regularly([«1Mdusl)
@ Often(elil AR)

© Sometimes(54135)

@ Never(S1133 «1€l)

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social, and
emotional growth. (0000 OOOO0O000 D000 O0 OO0 0000000000
goougooouo ougon ogouobuooy, ooouood ouo ouooggogg
000000000 000 000 Ood.)

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social, and
emotional growth. (dH13] deLM] [R1e18l 242 H19[e3...o1LcHS, UIMLEES wal Gildatleds glegHi Hee 53 D)

344 responses

@ Significantly (4elyaild)
@ Very well (g8l A1Zl 7ld)
© Moderately ( HeH 1d)
@ Not at all ( [(a54 <i[8)

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (00000 DO
000 00000 000000 000000 000 0000 0000 4oy



The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. (&1l 2{lwdl w4 [As1d 54+l
weldy dslyluld 8)

344 responses

@ Strongly agree(¥Yl UsHd)
® Agree(He&Hd)

@ Neutral(cl2el)

@ Disagree(¥14&Hd)

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes, and programme
outcomes. (U JO0OI0O0 0000 D00O00 00000000 0O0000OO,

goooodoooood dguoUon oo bououoooouy goooouo oooo
000 000 0.

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes, and programme
outcomes. ([1&15] dHal dMIZ] AU BHARA, A6 URBIML 1 1AMl UREIM) (2l 8l 52 8.)

344 responses

® Every time
@ Usually
© Rarely

@ Never

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (ZJ 1000

0000000000 0000 000000 00000 0000 00000 0000-00 000
00..)



Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (42l H1[620S dMa Al0d
s1 12 %3] Sll-uu 52 8..)

344 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Rarely

@ | don't have a mentor

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. (111100100
0000000 000 000000 000000 000000 000000 00.)

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.((21815] Gls8Il
U GUALl GlRLvAIE] yHd B.)

344 responses

® Every time
@ Usually
© Rarely

@ Never

Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. (1]
Uoodo ououduou oo oo oo oo oo oo oboogoo
00000 000 0oo oo.)



Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. (@l&lﬂ dHIzl
AW 3o WU H] U B 2ol del €2 S dHIR]l Hee 53 D))

344 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Rarely

@ Never

The institution makes effort to engage students in monitoring, review, and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process. (10100 OO OO0 0O00000
googud oodoog oodougoooon ooogoy, jouoodo ouog oug
00000000 0000000000 00000 000000 0000ogo gooo 0do.)

The institution makes effort to engage students in monitoring, review, and continuous quality
improvement of the teaching learning process. (d22L...d JRldtl Y&IRRIHI AIHE 5cllotl UAIY] 52 B.)

344 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

Availability of text books/study materials related to subject in college library?( 1010
000000000000 000000 0000 00000 bgooooog/ooooog
000000000 0000ooog?)



Availability of text books/study materials related to subject in college library?(514% @19®IHI
(AN 4Ll ULed Yl 5l/2404 1 A1HALA] Gua et dl?)

344 responses

@ Excellent
@ satisfactory
@ Poor

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching. (J0 0000 D000 U000 J00O0O0 000 D00OO00OICT D0000 0000
00 LCD DOooooonoon, 00000000oi00 0000000 00000 00O oo.)

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
((R1&181 AUl auid B2dl 2sl (21e15] ICT bl Bl 5 LeD Wl%se?, HeZlHl[sUl ad3e(l Guylal 52 8.)

344 responses
@ Above 90 %
@ 70-8%
© 50-69%
@ Below 50%

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. ([ [I[1[]
ooodouodu guodoU-oubuu0 bououououoy oo ouououoog
000 0ogo od.)




The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. (dM[3] 2&IIHi
(21&161-2 210 U(s1ef] W 562 LIl Wl 1IZ] 8))

344 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Disagree

@ Neutral

What is your opinion about quality of your syllabus? (T 01000 DO OO0
000000000000 00000 000 00000000 00?)

What is your opinion about quality of your syllabus? (21 WY 14 5He] ARIddL (ARl dHIRL 2]
w Gy 87)

344 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
® Poor

What is your overall opinion regarding college facilities? ( CJ (100000 OO0
0000 00000 00000 000ououog ooo od?)

What is your overall opinion regarding college facilities? ( 51@%={] 3[dt 2] (A2] dHIR] AN5¢2
W [HU1A 2] B7?)

344 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
® Poor




